Printing time:10:50
FRIDAY, 08.11.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00112091|ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. MAC.YAV. 12.0/6.00|1.20)22.0|1.60]65.0|2.05]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.75|2.30 | 2.55[6.50 | 1.25
12:00|4291 |UKR 2 |KREMIN POLTAVA 16.0/6.75|1.15[27.0|1.53|65.0| 1.97|2.11|1.65|2.65| 2.40|20.0 | 20.03.99 | 23.0|1.35|2.95]2.90 | 3.20 | 9.50 | 1.27
12:00| 8535 |RUYPF|DYNAM.M.J SOCHIJ 1.90/3.60|3.60(2.80|5.30|4.70|9.00]3.20|1.30 | 1.82/1.85]|2.20 | 2.05]1.55|3.99|1.87 |6.75[1.35|1.47[1.45|2.05
12:30112081|ISR 3 |MACC.LA. DIMONA 4.50/3.50|1.75(7.00|2.75]13.0/4.80]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50|2.50 | 11.0]1.75[4.90 [ 1.82 | 2.25|3.50 | 1.72
12:35/12092/ISR 3 |HOLON J. NORDIA J. 2.30|3.20/3.003.70|5.00|7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.90 |3.05[2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
12:40112082/ISR 3 |JERUSALEM |HAP.HERZ. 2.55/3.20|2.65]4.10|4.40]8.50 | 8.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
13:00[11898 SYR  |AL JAISH ITIHAD A. 3.30/3.10/2.20|5.60 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 [ 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.90[2.359.50|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|2.80 | 3.45 | 2.50
13:00111899|SYR |JABLEH AL KARAM. 2.30/3.05/3.15]3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
13:00112088|ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. IRONI M. 4.10/3.30|1.88|7.00|3.00]13.0|5.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.75 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.99 | 2.10
13:00112093|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. AS ASHDOD 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.30 | 2.65
13:00/1251 |BEL 2 |DI.MN. I BELSHINA 4.90|3.80(1.63]7.25|2.45|14.0/3.90]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.105.90 |5.90]2.25/10.5|1.55|3.60|1.55|1.85]3.05| 1.50
13:00/4292 |UKR 2 |VIKT.SUMY MET.1925 3.60|3.20 | 2.056.00|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.50 | 5.40]2.55|9.50]2.00 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
13:00|5921 |AZE 1 |NEFTCHI SHAMAKHI 1.80/3.40|4.30)2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15]2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 4.10
13:00/8536 |SYR |AL-WATHBA TALIYA 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]|1.82|5.70|3.05| 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00 | 5.50
13:30112094(ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR HAPOEL M. 3.15|3.45]2.10]5.10|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.29| 1.55|2.40|2.15[4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.35 | 1.77
13:30(4872 |THAI2 |[SUPHANBU. CHIANGMAI 7.00|3.701.5013.02.30|28.0|3.60|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[12.0 | 11.03.30 | 19.0| 1.67 | 4.40|2.30 | 2.80 | 6.50 | 1.77
14:00/ 4862 |THA1 |SUKHOTHAI NONG BUA 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.404.80|5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.65|2.35[1.65|5.00|1.82|6.75|1.45]1.65|1.70 | 2.10
14:00| 4871 [THAI2 |SISAKET.U TRAT 1.60/3.70|5.40(2.45|8.00|4.00| 16.0)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.451.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0[1.90 | 2.35 [ 1.67 | 4.30
14:00| 8537 |RUYPT|URAL J KR.SOV.J 3.05|3.60|2.10|4.80|3.15 3.5511.25|1.72 1.32/1.40
14:00| 8538 |RUYPT/ORENBUR.J RUBIN J 4.603.901.65(6.50|2.4013.0|3.70)3.201.30|1.82|1.85]|5.50 | 5.20 ] 2.00 | 9.50 [ 1.50 | 3.40[1.38 | 1.50 | 2.35 | 1.35
14:00| 8539 |RUYPT|AKHMAT J M.SATUR.J 1.50|4.30|5.50]2.10|7.75 3.56|1.25|1.72 1.421.47
14:00| 8540 RUYPT|FAKEL J BALTIKA J 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.005.80 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90| 1.85|7.00 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
14:00| 8544 |RUYPT|N.NOVG.J STROG.M.J 4.60|4.00| 1.63]6.50 | 2.35 3.556|1.25|1.72 1.35]1.42
14:45112231|UAE 2 |[EMIRATES AL THAID 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.00|5.405.309.50)2.41|1.50|2.25|2.102.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50|2.05|7.25|1.53 | 1.70 | 1.67 | 2.45
14:50112232 UAE 2 |DUB. UTD. FUJAIR.D. 3.80|3.45/1.905.80|3.00|10.5|5.40|1.96|1.75]2.90|2.55[5.50 |4.80)2.30 |9.50|1.77 | 5.10|1.75|2.10|3.00 | 1.85
15:0011900 GRE2A DIAGORAS NIKI VOL. 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.30|9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60)2.35|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
15:00|1202 |BUG 1 |ARDA BOTEV V. 1.55|3.60|6.25[2.40|11.0]3.90|22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97 | 1.67 | 4.70| 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75[ 1.80 | 5.90
15:00112060/CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. KRIZEVCI 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00|3.609.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90|2.05 | 8.00| 1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
15:00112227|UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. KITARA 2.45|3.05]2.90 1.55|2.30
15:00/2910 [ISR 1 |HAPOEL J. MAC.HAIFA 7.50|4.80|1.35|13.0|1.8733.0/2.55|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)9.50 | 9.50)2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.75 | 2.05|4.20 | 1.32
15:00]2922 [ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO MAC.HERZ. 2.35|3.30/2.85]|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50|2.03| 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90| 1.85 |6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
15:00/2923 |ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.R.G. 3.00|3.402.20|4.80|3.45]8.50 | 6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.10 |3.45[1.90 |6.75]1.72 | 5.20 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
15:00/2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. HAP.P.T. 4.503.45/1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.00) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25 |6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.30[1.90 | 2.40|3.70 | 1.77
15:00|2925 ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. MACCAB.K. 1.35]4.508.50[1.90|16.0|2.60|35.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.77 |1.50 ] 1.42|3.15[3.10 | 18.01.85 | 2.05| 1.35| 4.90
15:00]2926 [ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.RISH. 2.10]3.30]3.30]3.35|5.40|6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
15:00| 3251 |DE 4V |SCHAL.II PADERB.II 3.15|3.80]1.92]4.90|2.95|8.50|5.10|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.70 | 3.60| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.40 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.15 | 1.60
15:00/4621 |HRV 2 |JARUN CIBALIJA 2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.605.90 | 10.5|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.25 | 2.55[1.87 | 5.90 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
15:30111903|ITAP1 |LAZIO M19 CREM.M19 1.80/3.50|4.20(2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30| 2.15|9.00 [ 1.58 | 1.87 [ 1.65 | 2.85
15:30|4281 |UKR 1 |CHE.OD. VORSKL.P. 3.45|3.05]2.15]5.80|3.6010.0|6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[6.50 | 5.40]2.45|9.50]2.05|7.002.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
16:00112089RUYPF|CSKA J KONOPL.J 1.18|6.75|12.0[1.42| 20.0 4.00|1.20|1.53 1.721.82
16:00| 3681 | JORLC|M.SARHAN AL AHL.A. 3.20|3.30]2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.00
16:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |CHLEF EL BAYADH 1.58|3.45|6.25[2.50 | 11.04.20 | 25.01.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.15|2.05]1.77 | 5.30 3.30 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.50
16:00| 8541 |RUYPF|CHERTAN.J KRASNOD.J 4.60)3.90|1.65(6.50|2.40]13.0/3.70]3.20/1.30| 1.82|1.85]5.50 | 5.202.00 |9.50 | 1.50 | 3.40 [ 1.38 | 1.50[2.35| 1.35
16:00| 8542 RUYPF|ROSTOV J LOK.MOS.J 2.75|3.50]2.30|4.30|3.408.00|6.25|3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85[3.15|2.90|1.67 | 5.70| 1.57 | 4.90 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.60
16:00| 8543 |RUYPF|ZENIT J SPART.M.J 1.58/3.90|5.20(2.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.72]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 10.5[1.52 | 1.80 [ 1.42| 3.05
16:00| 8711 [INDS1 |BENGALURU  |NORTHE.U. 2.25/3.30/3.003.60|4.90]6.75]9.00(1.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]3.25|2.70[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95]1.97 | 2.55
16:30/ 2991 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA OHOD 2.10/3.20/3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.90 | 2.80 [ 1.95 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.40
16:45/2990 |SAU 1 |HILAL ETTIFAQ 1.17|7.00|12.0[1.45]|20.0|1.95|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.421.20]1.25|2.20]3.35|19.0[1.90 | 1.98 [ 1.15| 4.90
16:45/2992 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL BUKAY. 2.45|3.05]2.90|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00| 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.70 | 3.15
17:00111891|GRE2A AEP IRAK. MAKEDON. 1.88/3.20|4.20(3.10|7.00|5.80|13.0)1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.55]2.00 | 6.25]2.85 | 10.5|2.25|3.00 [ 2.45|4.90
17:00/1241 |BLR 1 |VITEBSK DNEPR M. 1.38/4.30|8.00(2.00|15.0]2.90 | 35.0]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.251.65]1.60 | 3.803.35|22.0[2.30|2.70 [ 1.55 | 6.50
17:00/3911 |[MOR 2|BEN GUER. Y.MANSOUR 2.25|3.00/3.303.705.80|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
17:00| 3922 [EGY 1 |SMOUHA ZAMALEK 3.15|3.25]2.20]5.20|3.509.50 | 7.00 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.25
17:00|3929 [EGY 1 |PETROJET MODERN 3.90|3.35]1.90|5.90|3.05|11.0|5.70| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.70 | 2.50 | 10.5] 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.60 | 2.05
17:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. S.LUBOVNA 1.4814.20|5.70(2.10|8.003.30|17.011.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 ] 2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.85|2.20 [ 1.52 | 3.99
17:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 DILA GORI 2.25|3.30|3.003.60|5.00|7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)3.50 | 2.90)1.95|6.50]2.05|8.001.732.25|2.15|2.75
17:20]2999 [SAU 1 |AHLI JED. RAED 1.25|5.70|9.50(1.63|17.0]2.20|50.012.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55]3.05| 18.0 [ 1.80 | 1.97 [ 1.20 | 4.50
17:30/ 1203 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. LOK.SOF. 1.3714.20/9.00{2.00|17.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.25 |1.65] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 3.45|23.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.57 | 7.50
17:30|8530 |CIV ZOMAN SAN PEDRO 2.85|2.95|2.55 1.5312.35
17:45/ 3863 |ALG 1 |PARADOU KHENCHELA 1.75/3.35|4.70|2.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.45|2.30) 1.87 | 5.90[2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.05 | 4.80
18:00111837|BAH 2 |AL BUD. AL-ITT.B. 2.00|3.30]3.60]3.20|5.606.00| 10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.50]1.92|2.56]|2.15|3.35
18:00111838/BAH 2 |E.AL REEF AL HASSAM 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]15.0|4.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]7.00 | 7.50|2.65 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.82
18:00[11839 BAH 2 |QALALI ISA TOWN 5.40]3.60|1.628.50|2.50]17.0|4.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.50 | 7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72
18:00112223|UGA 1 |[EXPRESS VILLA 3.50|3.25|2.056 1.69|2.05
18:00/ 3541 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV S.OLOM.II 2.15]3.30/3.203.50|5.206.25|9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60(3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90]2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
18:00|4282 |UKR 1 |LIV.BEREG INHULETS 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.008.00 | 9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
18:00|4331 |RUS 2 |ROTOR SOCHI 3.15|3.15]2.25|5.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
18:00/4538 |RUM 1 |OTELUL BOTOSANI 1.80/3.45|4.80(2.90|8.50|5.70 | 18.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.60 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85[2.15|4.90
18:00/5841 |LTU 1 |GARLIAVA KAUN.Z.Il 2.50|3.702.3513.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.103.30 | 2.70[1.75|5.70| 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
18:00|5842 |LTU 1 |EKRANAS SIAUL.Il 2.60|3.80|2.2513.90|3.35|7.50|6.00]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[3.00 | 2.75[1.65 |5.50| 1.57 | 4.90 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.72 | 1.60
18:00|5843 [LTU 1 |BE1 NFA RITERIAI 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00| 5844 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |ATMOSFERA 1.55]4.00(5.00]2.20|7.00]3.45|13.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70|2.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
18:00|5845 |LTU 1 |MINIJA K. PANEV.II 1.35/4.70|7.001.82|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.65|1.45]|1.40 |3.00|2.55 | 14.0|1.67 | 1.95]1.30| 3.70
18:00/5846 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS BANG.G.II 1.1218.50(13.0]1.27|19.0|1.75|65.0|3.60 | 1.20|1.50 | 1.67|1.25|1.13]|1.18 |1.82|2.75|18.0|1.85|1.95]1.08 | 3.99
18:00/5847 LTU 1 |NEVEZIS HEG.L.Il 1.50(4.30(5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 16.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.87 |1.60]1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.40 | 3.00
18:00/5962 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. DINAMO B. 1.95(3.35|3.70]3.10|5.705.80 | 11.0] 1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
18:00(8531 |QAT 2 |KHURAIT. AL WAAB 1.85]3.80|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
18:00| 8532 |[RUS1 |DIN.MOS.W SPARTAK W 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.50 |6.50|2.55|11.0|1.62|3.99|1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.57
18:00/ 8692 |QAT 2 |AL MESAI. SAILIYA 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
18:15/2993 |[SAR 2 |AL AR.J. FAISALY 2.20]3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
18:45/3864 |[ALG 1 |CONSTANT. OL.AKBOU 2.00/3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
19:00112061/CRO 3 |[KARLOVAC SOLIN 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
19:00/1242 BLR 1 |SL.MOZYR NAFTAN 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15|3.35
19:00/1911 |SVN 2 |GORICA BELTINCI 1.80|3.45(4.2012.80|6.50|5.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10|2.40| 10.511.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
19:00| 2782 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE SLOBOD.T. 1.40]4.00|8.502.10|17.0]3.15|35.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.60 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 4.30| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 8.00
19:00| 3000 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH NASSRR. 9.50|5.70|1.25]|17.0|1.63]50.0|2.20|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|12.0|12.0|3.05|18.0|1.30 | 2.55|1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
19:00/ 3131 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. AUGZB.Il 1.703.90|3.90]2.50|5.60|4.00|10.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.20 |1.87]|1.60 |3.90|2.10 |7.75|1.52 | 1.82 ]| 1.55| 2.60
19:00| 3346 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN LAFNITZ 1.90|3.50(3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.40|2.10]1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 2.40
19:00(3348 |AUT 2 [HORN FAC WIEN 3.40]3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.05|9.00|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.70 | 1.87
19:00| 3349 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING KAPFENB. 2.45|3.30(2.70]|3.90|4.40]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 |1 6.50|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
19:00| 3352 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ ST.POLTEN 2.95|3.35|2.25]|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60]1.92|6.75]|1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
19:00/ 3443 |POL 1 |PIAST MOTOR L. 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.20|5.80]6.00|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|/2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.50 | 11.0|1.85(2.40|2.10 | 3.30
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |POGON S. KOTW.KOL. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
19:00| 3471 |POL 3 |RESOVIA WISLA PU. 1.65(3.70|4.90]2.50|7.25|4.00 | 13.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.85|1.60|3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
19:00/ 3901 [MAR 1 |SALMI FUS RABAT 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.703.70]|10.0| 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
19:00| 3913 [MOR 2|CHAB.A K. RAPIDE 0Z 2.35|2.703.40]13.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 2.90 | 3.70
19:00| 4603 HRV 1 |SIBENIK LOK.ZAGR. 3.30/3.30|2.25|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.35|9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.45
19:00/ 5266 |[CYP 1 |OMONIA ETHNIK.A. 3.25|3.35|/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
19:00|5312 |TUR 1 |KASIMPASA KAYSERIS. 1.95|3.50(3.90]3.05|5.80|5.50|10.5|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.30]|1.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.75
19:00| 5321 |[TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. IGDIR B. 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
19:00| 5325 [TUR 2 |ANKARAG. ESENLER 1.45/4.10(6.75]2.10|11.0|3.15|27.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.05 |1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.50 | 4.60
19:30112101 DEUW |FREIBUR.W BAYERN W 14.0{9.00|1.10]20.0|1.27|65.0|1.70]2.90|1.30 | 1.70|1.80|17.0 | 15.0]3.35|22.0|1.22|2.10|2.15|2.25]5.20 | 1.10
19:30| 3046 |[DEU 2 |BRAUNSCH. HAMBURGER |3.10|3.50|2.25|5.00|3.509.00|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.30|3.70|1.92 |7.25|1.75|5.10|1.53 | 1.75]|2.35| 1.85
19:30| 3047 |DEU 2 |NURNBERG K'LAUTERN 2.10|3.50|3.40]3.25|5.30]5.90|9.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.90|2.55|1.73|5.00]|1.98 |7.50|1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.50
19:30/ 3191 |DE 4N |WERDER Il HAVELSE 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]|6.25|7.75|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.75 | 1.95
19:30/3682 | JORLC|AL SALT RAMTHA 450|3.45(1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.10]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.87
19:30/ 3903 |ZAF2 |DURB.CITY JDR ST.FC 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.50] 2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
20:00| 3101 DEU 3 |VERL HANSA 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.7018.50|7.00|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
20:00| 3132 DE 4B |BAYREUTH NURNB.II 1.67 [ 3.90|4.202.45|6.00|4.20 | 10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.87|1.62 | 3.992.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |FSV FRAN. ASTORIA 1.80|3.70 | 3.60|2.75|5.50|5.00 | 10.0|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00| 2.602.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15|1.77 | 2.95
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. CHEMNITZ 1.65|3.80|4.40]2.50|6.50|4.50|13.0|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|2.65|2.05|1.77 |4.70|2.55|11.0|1.92 | 2.45]1.75 | 3.80
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU MEUSELWI. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.60|9.00f1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.95|2.30|1.75|5.10|1.95 | 7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
20:00| 3321 |AUT3M GLEISDORF ASKO OEDT 3.90|4.00|1.70]5.60|2.50]10.0|4.002.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.60 |4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.55|3.90|1.45|1.72|2.50 | 1.52
20:00| 3322 AUT3MLASK 00 ST. ANNA 1.704.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00|9.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.00 | 7.75|1.40 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.35
20:00| 3323 |AUT3O|SIEGEND. LEOBENDO. 245|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.92
20:00| 3324 AUT30O|MAUERWERK |TWL ELEK. 3.15|3.701.95]|4.90|2.95]8.50|5.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50|1.50 | 1.72|2.25 | 1.67
20:00| 3912 |[MOR 2|OLYMP.H. JEUNESSE 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
20:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |ENPPI PYRAMIDS 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.60]|16.0|4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00(7.75|2.80|12.0|1.77 | 5.10|2.00 | 2.55 | 4.80 | 1.80
20:00| 4128 PRT 2 |VIZELA CHAVES 2.40|3.15|2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
20:00| 5503 |DAN 1 |VEJLE K. SONDERJY. 2.25/3.50|3.10|3.60|5.10]6.75|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]3.15|2.65|1.80|5.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.40
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |B93 FREDERIC. 3.80|4.00|1.72|5.40|2.55]|10.0|4.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.55|3.99|1.45 (1.72|2.45 | 1.52
20:00| 5528 |DAN 2 |KOLDLIF VENDSYSS. 1.50|3.90(6.25]2.25|10.0|3.45/20.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.75]1.62 |3.90|2.90 | 15.0|1.95|2.35]|1.62 | 4.70
20:00| 8524 |AR1W |RACING W ROSARIO W 1.17 16.25(15.0|1.57 | 25.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.401.72 | 1.32]|1.35|2.95]|3.90|23.012.85|3.101.30 | 9.00
20:00| 8525 AR1W |PLATENS.W URQUIZA W 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.50]|18.0|4.30|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|8.00|7.75]|2.80|12.0|1.72|4.70|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 1.75
20:00| 8717 |DEN 3 |[NYKOBING HELSINGOR 3.80|3.70|1.80]5.30|2.70]|10.0|4.80|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|1.72 | 4.70|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.75
20:00| 8881 |FR1W |L.HAVRE W REIMS W 1.80]3.70|3.60]2.75|5.505.00| 10.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15]1.77 | 2.95
20:30({12228 BELRA|DEIN.M21 KORTR.M21 2.90|3.702.10|4.50 | 3.20 2.37|11.45|2.10 1.4211.65
20:30(12229 BELRA|W.BEV.M21 S.GIL.M21 1.62]4.20|4.20]2.35|5.90 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.45]1.62
20:30{ 3192 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE TEUTON.05 1.67 13.90|4.20]2.45|5.90|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20 |1.87]1.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.85
20:30| 3326 |AUT30O|AUST.W.I TRAISKIR. 1.85]3.80(3.35/2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]|1.67 | 2.45
20:30| 3396 |SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. S.NYONNA. 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]|1.70 |4.50|2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.70
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |AUBAGNE LE MANS 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.30 | 4.30|2.15|9.00]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. DIJON 2.40/3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75/9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |[NANCY PAR.13AT. 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.65|2.00]|1.72 |4.90|2.80 | 12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.70
20:30| 5134 [FRA 3 |NIMES QUEVILLY 2.05|3.25|3.50]13.35(5.90]|6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.45|9.50|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |ROUEN BOULOGNE 2.15|3.20]3.30]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 2.90|1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
20:30{5136 |FRA 3 |VALENCL. BOURG P. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.002.55| 10.5]1.95|2.60]|2.15| 3.60
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. SOCHAUX 2.35/3.10/3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. CHATEAUR. 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
21:00{11831|ENGP |ARSENAL W BRIGHTO.W 1.206.50{9.50]1.50|15.0]2.05|50.0{2.50|1.40|1.95]/1.97|1.50|1.25]1.30 |2.45|3.05|18.0|1.87 |2.05]1.20 | 4.50
21:00{12083|ELC21 |READ.M21 BURNL.M21 2.40|3.70|2.45]3.50 | 3.60 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00{12084/ELC21 |BRIGH.M21 LUTON M21 1.2016.50|9.50]1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
21:00{12086|ELC21 |[NOT.F.M21 HULL M21 1.40|4.70|5.90|1.85|7.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.45|1.52
21:00{12087|ELC21 |COVEN.M21 LEIC.M21 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50 | 3.05 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00{12090/ELC21 |SWANS.M21 SOUTH.M21 3.35/4.00|1.80]4.90 | 2.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{12095/ELC21 |EVERT.M21 CARD.M21 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.35|4.00 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -l i 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:illrétrvE:Ilf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
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21:00{12230|BELRA|TEMSE M21 L.LOU.M21 3.90/4.30|1.65]5.30|2.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
21:00{1602 |NLD 1 |UTRECHT HERACLES 1.4714.30(7.00]2.10|12.0|3.20|30.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.10 | 1.67]1.60 |3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.52 | 4.50
21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR PSVII 1.40(4.50(7.00]1.90|10.0|2.65|32.0|3.20(1.30|1.82|1.85|1.55|1.42]|1.40|2.55|2.35|12.0]|1.50|1.70]1.25]| 3.10
21:00|1622 INLD 2 |DEN HAAG VITESSE 1.4814.20(6.00/2.10|9.503.10|22.0|2.55(1.45|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60|1.47 | 3.35|2.40 | 12.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.37 | 3.35
21:00/ 1623 [NLD 2 |EXCELSIOR EINDHOVEN 1.42|4.30|7.00]1.95|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.75|1.52|1.45|3.25|2.55|14.0|1.57 | 1.88 ] 1.35| 3.70
21:00{1624 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN AJAX Il 1.583.90|5.2012.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.00 |1.75]1.55|3.502.25|10.5]|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
21:00| 1625 |NLD 2 |VOLENDAM UTRECH.II 1.325.00(8.001.77|14.0]2.35|38.02.90 | 1.35|1.95|/1.95|1.52|1.37|1.40 | 2.55|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.60 | 1.83 ] 1.25| 3.60
21:00/1626 |[NLD 2 |MvV DE GRAFS. 3.60|4.10|1.73]5.20|2.50]9.00 | 4.20|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|4.20 | 3.99|1.92|7.25]|1.52 |3.80|1.35|1.57 | 2.15 | 1.45
21:00/1627 |NLD 2 |0SS DEN BOSCH 3.35|3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.00|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.90 | 4.10|2.00|7.25]|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
21:00/1628 |[NLD 2 |VVV VENLO AZ ALK.Il 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.20|5.10]5.60 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.70 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.90 | 7.25]1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.30
21:00|1829 BEL 2 |LIERSE K. TEMSE 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45| 2.80
21:00|1830 BEL 2 |LIEGE RWD MOLE. 3.50|3.80(1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00|4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 |4.10|2.10|7.75|1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.67
21:00|{ 2807 |HUN 1 |NYIREGYH. MTK 2.70|3.302.45]4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.15
21:00{ 3902 |MAR 1 |MEKNES JADIDA 2.70|2.85|2.80]|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.80|2.35|8.00]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
21:00| 4539 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. cLuJ 4.00|3.20|2.05|6.75|3.4013.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]7.75|6.50]2.85|11.0|2.05 | 6.75]|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.50
21:00/ 5101 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO CLERMONT 2.75|2.95|2.85]|4.704.90]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.00|2.40|8.50|2.40 |9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 3.30
21:00| 5112 |FRA 2 |AMIENS MARTIGUES 1.565[3.90(6.75]2.40|12.0|4.00|27.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95|2.65|2.00|1.70 | 4.403.20 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.80
21:00| 5113 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE DUNKERQ. 2.60|3.30|2.75|4.304.60]8.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10|2.40 | 2.55
21:00/ 5114 |[FRA 2 |LAVAL BASTIA 3.40|3.10]2.30]5.70|3.80]|10.5|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.75|5.40]2.50|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.70
21:00| 5115 |FRA 2 |RED STAR TROYES 2.30|3.40|3.10]3.70|5.20]7.50|9.501.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]|2.15|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.80
21:00| 5116 |FRA 2 |RODEZ ANNECY 2.00/3.50|3.80]3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.20|2.55|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 3.05
21:00| 8533 |GHA 1 |H.OF OAK VIS.TEMA 2.00|2.80|4.30 1.26 | 3.45
21:00| 8846 [ELC21 |BROML.M21 NORW.M21 5.50|4.50|1.45|7.25|1.97 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
21:15[12001 ENG 3 |BARNSLEY ROTHERHAM 2.05|3.35[3.40|13.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
21:15| 3397 |SWI 2 |VADUZ XAMAX 2.35|3.702.5013.50|3.80]|6.75|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70|5.30|1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.80 | 1.87
21:30/1021 |ITA 2 |FROSINONE PALERMO 3.05|3.35|2.35]|5.10|3.80]9.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.20 | 4.30|2.10 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.85 | 2.30
21:30| 1142 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA ERMINIO 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80|2.30 | 3.70
21:30| 1143 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. ALC. M. 2.05|3.10|3.70]3.40|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.20 |2.90|2.45 | 4.10
21:30/ 1149 |ITA3A |TRENTO FERALSP. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70]2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
21:30{11835ENGP |MAN.CIT.W TOTTENH.W 1.206.50(9.501.50|15.0|2.05|50.0{2.50|1.40|1.95]1.97|1.50|1.25]1.30 |2.45|3.05|18.0|1.87 | 2.05]1.20 | 4.50
21:30/11855/SP3 2 |REAL M.II INTERCITY 1.85(3.40|4.10]2.90|6.505.50|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.10|2.30|1.85|5.70| 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45] 1.92 | 3.50
21:30{11865/SP3 1 |TARAZONA GIMNAS.S. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:30{12100 BEL1W|GENT W ZULTE-W.W 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]5.80|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.002.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
21:30{12221|WELC |AMMANFORD |CAERAU E. 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:30{12222\WELC |TAFF'S W. LLANTWIT 4.30|4.00(1.63]6.00|2.40|10.5|3.90]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70 |5.20|2.20 | 9.50 1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.95]2.85| 1.52
21:30{12224 WELC |GOYTRE U. TREFELIN 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.70 | 3.45|7.00 | 6.502.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.95 | 2.65| 1.60 | 5.30|1.60 | 5.00]|1.32|1.45|1.70 | 1.62
21:30{12225WELC |LLANELLI PENRHIWC. 1.1717.25|10.5]1.40|14.0|1.95|65.0|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15|2.75|15.0 | 1.77 | 1.95]1.15| 4.10
21:30{12226/ WELC |AFAN LIDO CWMBR.C. 2.10|3.80|2.85|3.104.40]5.70|8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.45|2.15|1.57 |4.40|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32 | 1.45| 1.52 | 1.80
21:30{3036 |DEU 1 |UNION B. FREIBURG 2.45|13.25|3.2514.10|5.5018.50|10.0]1.62|2.30|4.40|3.40|4.60|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.0|1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.40
21:30|{ 3353 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 A.LUSTEN. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50| 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
21:30| 3444 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. RADOMIAK 1.65|3.80|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.20|17.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.35|1.88]|1.65|4.10|2.55|11.0]1.67 | 2.00]1.60 | 3.60
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ POLONIA 1.75]3.50|4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60| 12.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.10 ]| 1.70 | 3.30
21:30| 4073 [ESP 2 |ELCHE ALMERIA 2.00/3.50(3.80]3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.20|2.55|1.87 |5.60|2.40|10.0|1.70 (2.10| 1.97 | 3.05
21:45/1007 |ITA1 |LECCE EMPOLI 2.40|3.20|3.40|4.00|5.70]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 3.602.30 | 7.75]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 4.10
21:45/11892/NIRE2 |NEVRI S. ARMAGH 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30|4.00]5.90|7.75]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.60|2.30|1.57|4.70|1.65|5.60|1.32|1.45|1.57 | 1.75
21:45[12217\WELC |BANGOR RUTHIN 1.75]4.20|3.45]2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.00|1.90]1.50 |3.80|1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47|1.40| 2.00
21:4512218 WELC |PRESTATY. BUCKLEY 10.5]7.25|{1.17114.0|1.35 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.70 | 1.77
21:45[12219WELC |DENBIGH AIRBUS 5.204.70|1.45]|6.75 | 1.95 410(1.15|1.42 1.27 [ 1.30
21:45[12220\WELC |GRESFORD MOLD A. 4.40|4.30|1.57]6.00|2.20 2.7011.35|1.92 1.37|1.57
21:45[12233NIRE2 |ANNA.UTD. NEWINGTON 1.40(4.30|6.75]1.97|10.5|2.90 | 25.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.70 3.00 | 15.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 5.00
21:45/1811 BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. MECHELEN 2.50|3.40|2.80]|4.10|4.70]|7.75|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.90 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.35
21:45| 2289 |UKPS |GOSPORT AFC TOTT. 2.90|3.702.10]4.60 | 3.25]8.50|6.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75]|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 1.87
21:45| 2371 |SCO 2 |[MORTON AYR UTD. 3.70|3.202.006.00|3.30]10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.60]2.70|10.5]|1.97 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.30
21:45|2501 WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. NEWTOWN 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.35]|16.0|3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.50 |6.25]2.50 | 10.5]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.55
21:45|5038 |FRA 1 |MARSEILLE AUXERRE 1.4314.60(7.25]2.00|12.0]2.90|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10]|1.80|1.57|1.48|3.30|2.60|13.0]|1.57|1.85]1.40| 3.80
22:00|1481 [ECU 1 |DELFIN MUSHUC R. 2.35/3.30(2.85|3.80(4.70]|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
22:00/2110 |[ENG 2 |WATFORD OXFORD 1.70|3.60 | 5.30|2.65|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.60 | 2.05|1.75|4.60|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.72| 4.10
22:00{4044 |[ESP 1 |VALLECANO LAS PALM. 1.95|3.50|4.40]3.10|7.25|6.00| 14.0|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 4.20
22:00| 8694 |FR1W |GUINGA.W LYON W 27.0|14.0]1.01 4.90|1.10
22:15[12234/S.Ma1 |FAETANO DOMAGNANO |3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95|10.0|4.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.80|4.30]|2.10|8.00|1.67 |4.40]|1.58|1.85]|2.65|1.72
22:15[12235/S.Ma1 |S.GIOVAN. LA FIOR. 5.80/3.80|1.55[9.00|2.30|17.0|3.70|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.65|3.99]|1.90|2.30 | 4.40 | 1.62
22:15[12236/S.Ma1 |[FOLGORE MURATA 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.65
22:15/4106 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. GIL VIC. 2.35|3.20|3.20|3.90|5.50]7.75|10.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40| 4.50 | 3.25|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.35
23:00/ 1351 |URY 1 |CERRO DEP.MALD. 2.15|3.10|3.40|3.50 | 5.7016.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40| 4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
00:00{1511 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. FLUMINEN. 1.4814.10(7.50]2.25]|14.013.70 | 33.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]2.60 | 1.90] 1.65 | 4.30| 3.45|16.0|2.25|2.75]1.70 | 6.50
00:55|1281 |CO2PF|ATL.HUILA U.MAGDAL. 2.15|3.15]3.35|3.50|5.706.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
01:15[11885ME1W |GUADAL.W AMERICA W 5.80|4.00|1.52]19.00|2.20]19.0|3.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|7.006.50]|2.40|11.0]1.52|3.45|1.60|1.92|3.45|1.42
01:30| 1352 |URY 1 |RASING M. NAC.MONT. 5.80|3.70 | 1.57|9.00|2.40]|18.0|4.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|8.00|7.75]|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.30|1.95|2.40|4.60 | 1.70
01:30| 8526 |AR3PF|EXCURSIO. MIDLAND 2.3013.00(3.20]13.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 3.00|2.85 | 3.80
02:00{12085ME1W |TOLUCA W MONTERR.W 8.50|4.50|1.35[16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0 | 10.5|3.10| 18.0|1.42 | 3.15]|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
02:30{1512 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS GREMIO 1.4214.50(7.75]2.00|14.0]2.95|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.00 |1.62]1.57 | 3.50|3.05|14.0|1.80|2.15]1.47 | 5.00
03:00/1701 [MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |[SANTOS L. 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40]1.85 | 5.70|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
03:00| 8693 |[NWSL |ORLANDO W CHICAGO W 1.304.90|9.50]1.80|17.0]2.40|50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42]1.40 | 3.103.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 ] 1.35| 5.70
03:20/1274 |COL 1 |SANTAFE ONCE CAL. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55 | 10.5]2.10|2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
03:30| 1438 |PANPF|SAN MIGU. VERAGUAS 1.75|3.40 | 4.60|2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.90|2.75| 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
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04:10| 8534 ME1W |PUMAS U.W TIGRES UW 7.50|4.80|1.35]|13.0|1.85]33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.70 | 1.98 | 3.90 | 1.30
05:00{1702 MEX 1 |MAZATLAN PUMAS U. 3.15|3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20|4.30|2.15]|9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
05:15[11828/AUS1 |M.VICT.W MELB.C.W 2.65|3.702.25]|4.20|3.50]8.00|6.502.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87|6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.90
05:30| 8674 |MLSPF|L.ANGELES VANCOUVER (1-1) | 1.60 (4.10|5.50]2.35|8.003.70|18.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.10|1.80|1.57 | 3.60]|2.40 | 11.0|1.55|1.90 | 1.50 | 3.30
06:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA YOKOH.SK 1.47(3.90|7.00]2.20|13.0|3.45|28.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.40|1.75|1.62|3.90|3.10| 19.0|2.10 | 2.55| 1.62 | 5.70
07:00[11825/AUS1 |BRISB.R.W SYDNEY W 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50|5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90|6.75|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
07:00| 4721 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. SEONGNAM 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00|1.92|6.75|1.68 |2.10|2.50 | 2.25
07:00{4722 |SKO 2 |ANYANG GJEONGNAM 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
07:00| 4723 |[SKO 2 |BUSAN P. BUCHEON 1.88|3.35|4.00]3.00|6.25|5.60|12.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.97 | 3.50
07:00| 4724 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU ASAN CH. 4.00|3.30(1.90]6.75|3.05|13.05.80]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.50 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65]3.90 | 2.15
07:00| 4725 |SKO 2 |GIMPO CHEO.CITY 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30|2.45 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.45
07:00| 4726 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. JEONN.D. 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95]1.67 | 2.60
07:00 4801 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA NAGOYA GE 1.95(3.45|4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50 | 2.60|1.90 |6.25|2.55|11.0[1.92 | 2.55|2.15| 3.70
07:00{4802 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS KAWASAKI 2.75|3.45|2.50|4.40|4.00]8.50|7.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.70|3.25|1.85|6.00|1.82|5.60|1.52 |1.75|2.15|1.97
07:00| 4803 |UJPN 1 |M.ZELVIA TOKYO 1.80]3.60(4.60]2.80|7.25|5.10|14.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.75|2.20]1.80 |5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20]1.80 | 3.60
07:00| 4814 |JPN 1 |SANGAN YOKOH.M. 3.20|3.85|2.05]|5.20|3.10]9.50|5.70|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|4.10{4.00]|1.90|7.00|1.62|3.70|1.37 | 1.53|2.15 | 1.60
07:00| 4815 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. SAPPORO 2.1013.50|3.40]13.30|5.40]5.90|9.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.90|2.55|1.77 |5.20|2.05|7.50|1.55 | 1.82| 1.85 | 2.55
07:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |GRULLA M. YAMAGA 6.754.10|1.45|11.0]2.10]27.0|3.15|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50] 9.50 | 8.50 | 2.75 | 15.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.50
07:00|{4843 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. VANRAURE 2.25|3.25|3.05]|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.25|2.80
08:00| 4678 AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. BRISBANE 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30|1.85]|1.62|3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
08:00{4816 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA FUKUOKA 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]|7.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
08:00| 4817 [JPN 1 |JUBILOI. GAMBA 3.15|3.35|2.30|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.30 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 2.30
08:00/ 4818 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA A.NIIGATA 2.40|3.40|2.95|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.90|3.20|1.95|6.75]|2.10 |8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.65
09:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |TAIPO HK RANG. 1.325.10(7.2511.77|11.0|2.40 | 32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.60 | 1.40 ]| 1.40 | 2.95|2.55 | 14.0 | 1.72 | 1.97 | 1.30 | 3.80
09:30| 4704 KORP |[SUW.CITY GANGVON 3.2013.40|2.25]5.20|3.60]9.50|7.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.00 |4.20|2.10|8.00|1.88 |6.00|1.63 | 1.95|2.70 | 1.98
10:35/4679 |[AUS 1 |ADELAIDE WEST.UTD. 1.75]3.70|4.20]2.55|6.00|4.30 | 11.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.05|1.92]1.52 | 3.902.05 | 9.00 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.35
11:00| 4522 |[ROM 2 [VOLUNTARI MUSCELUL 1.20|5.80|13.0|1.63|23.0|2.15|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.82 | 1.37|1.40 | 3.05| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.70 | 3.00 | 1.32 | 8.00
11:00| 4523 |ROM 2 |AFUMATI FC ARGES 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. DUMBRAV. 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.20|6.00]6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.00]|2.55|10.5|1.95 |2.60|2.20 | 3.60
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 HUNEDOARA  |FOCSANI 1.20(5.70|14.0/1.68|25.0|2.15/65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95|1.40]1.47 | 3.20|4.10 | 37.0|2.95|3.35]|1.40| 10.5
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI BIHOR OR. 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
11:00| 4527 |ROM 2 |UNIREA U. BUZAU 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00/9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40 |3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 |8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
11:15/3542 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM VLASIM 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10]5.70|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
11:15| 8527 |CZH3C|TRINEC ZNOJMO 1.25|5.70 | 8.50|1.62|13.0|2.20 | 38.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.30|1.32 | 2.75|2.95 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.05 ] 1.25 | 4.40
11:15| 8528 | CZH3B|PARDUB.II SOKOL BR. 3.60|4.00|1.75|5.20|2.60]9.50 | 4.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]4.30 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10]|1.45|1.72|2.35 | 1.52
11:15| 8529 | CZE3A |LOK.PRAHA MOTORLET 1.95(3.80|3.10]2.95|4.80|5.308.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.50| 1.82 |6.75|1.45 | 1.65|1.62 | 2.15
11:30/ 8836 |CZE3A |BUDJEJ.II DUKLA Il 1.95]3.80(3.10]2.95|4.80|5.30|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50| 1.82 | 6.75|1.45|1.65]1.62 | 2.15
11:30| 8837 |CZH3C|ZLIN Il BRNO Il 1.90(3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.10]1.60 | 4.20| 1.80 | 6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10




